High-precision for metal solid housing, dust-proof and
water-proof, IP67 protection rating
Internal sensors, for real-time display of the internal temperature
and pressure
Mutual exchange between Fahrenheit and Centigrade
Abundant in alarm, relay output, preset, patterns and autoscan
Two kinds of privacy masking mode to shield private scene
Internal multi-protocol switcher and support main stream of

NTSC: 1/1~1/10000s
Iris AUTO / MANU / M/A
PTZ Dome Camera Part Numbering System
Type Bubble 23X D/N 36X D/N
Vandal-Resistant Clear V1757A-COC3B6 V1753A-COC3B6
Outdoor NTSC Camera 24VAC
Vandal-Resistant Smoked V1757A-COS3B6 V1753A-COS3B6
Vandal-Resistant Clear V1757A-C1C3B6 V1753A-C1C3B6
Outdoor PAL Camera 24VAC
Vandal-Resistant Smoked V1757A-C1S3B6 V1753A-C1S3B6
PTZ Dome Auxiliary
V1791 Nitrogen Recharge Kit, Complete with Tank,
Regulator, 6' Hose and Air Chuck
PTZ Dome Installation Mounts